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Design Philippe Starck

m3kg
cm.

5915 1 7.0 0.332 60X59X94 

kg

5.0

90
66

46

55
47

57

level reached
EN 1022 2005 Compliant
EN 16139:2013+AC 2013 Compliant 
EN 1728:2012+AC 2013  
4.1  Compliant 
4.2  Compliant 
6.4  L2 
6.5  L2 
6.6  L2 
6.10  L2 
6.11  L2 
6.15  L2 
6.16  L2 
6.17  L2 
6.18  L2 
6.20  L2 
6.24  L2 
6.25  L2 
6.26  L2 

PB
White

PN
Black

5915  
  

G
LO

SS
Y

PX
Burgundy

PS
Mustard

PU
Blue 

MATERIAL
painted, mineral filled technopolymer derived from recycled thermoplastic

PR
Rust orange

PV
Sage
green

Product made of recycled material




